
Campolindo High School 

COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 
2011 Season Results 

 
DFAL Dual Meet Results: 
 
CAMPO vs. Dougherty Valley 3-16-2011 
VG: CAM 94 – DV 24 
VB: DV 70 – CAM 65 
FSG: CAM 102 – DV 35 
FSB: DV 67 – CAM 59 
 
CAM vs. Dublin   3-16-2011 
VG: CAM 84 – DUB 43 
VB: CAM 85 – DUB 53 
FSG: CAM 108 – DUB 12 
FSB: CAM 83 – DUB 39 
 
CAMPO vs. Acalanes  4-13-2011 
VG: ACA 82.5 – CAM 52.5 
VB: CAM 70 – ACA 66 
FSG: CAM 92 – ACA 33 
FSB: CAM 101 – ACA 33 
 
CAMPO vs. Miramonte  4-20-2011 
VG: CAM 74 – MIR 60  
VB: CAM 69 – MIR 65  
FSG: CAM 79 – MIR 49 
FSB: CAM 83 – MIR 39 
 
CAMPO vs. Alhambra  5-4-2011 
VG: CAM 108 – ALH 22 
VB: CAM 109 – ALH 22 
FSG: CAM 88 – ALH 43 
FSB: CAM 99 – ALH 27 
 
CAMPO vs. Las Lomas  5-4-2011 
VG: CAM 104 – LL 31 
VB: CAM 79 – LL 57 
FSG: CAM 101 – LL 24 
FSB: CAM 97 – LL 37 
 
 
DFAL Dual Meet Record: 
VG:  5 – 1  FSG:  6 – 0 
VB:  4 – 2  FSB:  5 – 1 
 
DFAL Championship Meet Results: 
VG:  First Place.  FSG:  First Place. 
VB:  Second Place. FSB:  First Place. 
 
Overall DFAL League Standings: 
VG:  Co-Champions! FSG:  Champions! 
VB:  Second Place. FSB:  Champions! 
 
 
 

NCS Tri-Valley Meet Qualifiers: 
May 21, 2011 
Granada High School, Livermore 
 
Juliet Farnan • 1600m, 3200m 
Gaby Gryko • 400 Relay, Pole Vault 
Rhea Jayachandran • Long Jump, Triple Jump 
Jane Macy • Discus 
Margaret Macy • Shot Put, Discus 
Paloma Magana • 1600 Relay, Triple Jump 
Rachel Meadows • 1600m, 800m 
Sara Mostatabi • 1600m, 3200m 
Meghan Nelson • 400 Relay, 100 Hurdles, 300 Hurdles, 1600 Relay 
Haley Shipway • 1600m, 3200m 
Hadley Swanson • 400m, 200m, Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 800m, 3200m 
Lindsay Wong • 400 Relay, 1600 Relay 
 

Darren Brodowy • 300m Hurdles 
Griffin Brumbaugh • Shot Put, Discus 
Vinson Compestine • 1600m, 3200m 
Jake Cucarola • 400 Relay 
Andres DelValle • Pole Vault 
Reiner Ebarle • 400 Relay, 1600 Relay 
Dan Fadelli • 400 Relay, 100m 
Keith Geiger • 1600m 
Ryan Hoffman • 1600 Relay 
Thomas Joyce • 1600m, 3200m 
Tony Knox • 1600 Relay, Long Jump 
Dylan Laucher • 1600m, 3200m 
Chris Maag • 400 Relay, 400m, 200m, 1600 Relay 
Gian David Panetta • 1600m 
Vance Prescott • Discus 
Leland Wong • 800m, 1600 Relay 
 
NCS Meet of Champion Qualifiers: 
May 27, 2011 
UC Berkeley, Berkeley CA 
 
Juliet Farnan • 1600m, 3200m 
Jane Macy • Discus 
Margaret Macy • Discus 
Rachel Meadows • 1600m 
Sara Mostatabi • 1600m 
Meghan Nelson • 300 Hurdles 
Haley Shipway • 1600m 
Hadley Swanson • 400m, Long Jump, High Jump 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 3200m 
 

Vinson Compestine • 3200m 
Thomas Joyce • 1600m, 3200m 
Dylan Laucher • 3200m 
 
CIF State Championship Qualifiers: 
June 3, 2011 
Buchanan High School, Fresno CA 
 
Carrie Verdon • 1600m, 3200m 
Rachel Meadows • 1600m 

 


